Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 6th May 2020
Brand C.K

Product T2336

Description Precision Tweezer 120mm
Barcode 5013969983906

Commodity code 8203200000

Country of origin CH

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl

Kammerling

@ 2336

~ High grade, stainless steel bow [] acid & corrosion resistant ~ Anti-magnetic ~ Polished with matt
surface ~ Grooved tips angled at 30°. For cylindrical devices up to 1mm @ ~ Type: SM115.SA ~ Length:
120 mm

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused
through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
10
5
120
14

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
40
11

180
24

Box

o o o o

Secondary packaging

o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

180
300
350
300
5

Case

675

Transit packaging

06 May 2020 09:41AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

