Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 6th May 2020
Brand	C.K
Product	T2336
Description	Precision Tweezer 120mm
Barcode	5013969983906
Commodity code	8203200000
Country of origin	СН



Features & Benefits \sim High grade, stainless steel bow [] acid & corrosion resistant \sim Anti-magnetic \sim Polished with matt surface \sim Grooved tips angled at 30°. For cylindrical devices up to 1mm Ø \sim Type: SM115.SA \sim Length:

120 mm

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused

through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	180	
Width mm	10	40	0	300	
Depth mm	5	11	0	350	
Height mm	120	180	0	300	
Weight	14	24	0	5	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	0	Case	
	Card gms	0	0	675	
	Plastic use	Box	0	-	
	Plastic gms	10	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	